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TEAMS TEST EVENT

2018

Résultats



1. Berne

de Graaf Wout

Bur Olivier
Haddenbruch David
Mumenthaler Patrick
Gasser Andreas
Scharer Christoph

2. Vaud

Beaupied
Candil
Bdosiger
Détraz
Delay
Biichi

Wesley-Logan
David

Nathan
Stéphane
Justin

Francis

3. Zirich

Mockli
Dobmann
Niederh&user
Hodel

Meier

4. Bale

Sollberger
Pletscher
Schmidlin
Brandli
Tschopp

Mirco
Dominik
Roman
Mika
Stefan

Severin
Michael
Theo
Beat

Jannis
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Total :
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Total :
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Total :

9,45
9,45
9,55
9,60
9,60
9,85
38,60

9,00
9,05
9,40
9,70
9,60
9,40
38,10

9,00
9,30
9,30
9,60
9,90
38,10

9,30
9,50
8,15
8,75
8,25
35,80

Résultats

I
9,15
9,40
8,85
9,45
9,55
9,45

37,85

%
(@)

9,65
9,35
8,40
9,20
9,30
37,40

8,90
9,60
8,85
9,20
9,10
9,50
37,40

8,75
9,40
9,35
9,70
9,90
8,95
38,35

8,80
8,95
9,45
9,50
10,00
37,90

9,50
9,10
8,95
8,90
9,25
36,80

9,40
9,55
9,20
9,60
9,60
9,90
38,65

8,75
8,75
9,65
9,75
9,00
9,80

38,20

9,10
9,05
8,55
9,15
9,70
37,00

9,60
8,70
7,65
8,60
8,70
35,60

9,05
8,85
9,75
9,65
9,50
9,60

38,50

9,65
9,30
8,25
9,05
8,55
36,55

Equipes A

46,80
47,20
46,40
47,45
47,35
48,70

191,40

44,70
45,45
47,00
48,25
47,55
47,20

191,00

45,65
46,30
44,85
46,65
49,00

188,60

47,60
45,95
41,40
44,50
44,05

182,15



1. Berne
Christen Julian
Jungi Noél
Stucki Daniel
Agerter Patrick
Hirt Lorenz

2. Zirich

Krieg
Schoch
Strassle
Zarth
Vogel
Wiiest

3. Vaud

Richard
Durand
Michaud
Gruet

Brénimann

Nicolas
Sven
Yves
Florian
Tobias

Philipp

Noah
Romain
David
Francis

Jéréme

4. Argovie

Castellani
Kaufmann
Hui

Keusch

Flavio
Luca
Cyrill

Noel

5. Fribourg

Brodard
Hoffmann
Ottet
Mottiez

Corminboeuf

Owen
Quentin
Kevin
Gaetan

Benoit
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Total :
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Total :

9,25
9,50
9,15
9,40
9,25
37,40

9,00
8,95
9,30
8,90
9,00
9,20
36,50

8,75
8,40
9,30
9,05
9,35
36,45

8,95
8,95
8,75
8,90
35,55

8,15
8,70
8,60
8,05
8,35
33,80

Résultats

E."
8,85
8,65
9,565
9,25
9,20
9,25

37,25

9,05
8,55
8,90
8,85
9,35
36,15

]
8,85
9,15
9,40
9,10

36,50

9,15
9,20
9,80
9,10
9,60
37,75

8,90
9,40
9,15
9,15
8,95
9,55
37,25

9,05
9,10
9,10
9,10
8,95
36,35

8,60
9,55
8,85
9,40
36,40

8,00
9,00
8,55
9,45
8,20
35,20

9,00
9,40
9,15
8,60
7,25
36,15

9,15
8,85
8,70
9,00
9,25
9,45
36,85

9,00
8,85
8,95
9,15
9,50
36,60

9,00
9,10
9,20
9,35
36,65

8,35
7,00
6,90
8,60
7,70
31,65

8,85
9,05
8,60
8,50
9,15
9,30
36,35

8,80
8,95
9,35
8,60
35,70

Equipes B

45,50
47,00
47,55
46,10
44,95
187,55

44,75
44,90
45,30
44,80
45,55
46,75
184,20

45,30
43,45
45,20
45,40
46,40
182,45

44,20
45,70
45,55
45,35
180,80

40,50
42,65
40,40
43,60
41,15
169,35
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